Last name

Alok

Alok
Baltrunas
Baranauskas
Barlerin
Barnett
Batchelor
Brown
Charlesworth
Cousins
Davey

Di Mattia
Duggan

East

Farahmandpour

Foreman
Gaekwad
Glanvile
Gray
Jasserand
Jiang
Kilambi

Kilambi

Lang
Lewin
Longbottom
Lynes
Madden
Malin
Martins
McKenna
Mills
Moore
Mourant
Newman
Padovan
Roberts
Sands
Selway
Shankar
Sivyer

First name

Akshar
Niraj
Evaldas
Tomas
Samuel
Anthony
Roy
John
Henry
Stephen P
Adrian
Luciano DM
John E
Robin
Ehsan
Anthony
Satish
Nicholas
Arthur
Pascal
Freddy
Aahna

Venkata
Ananth Akshay

Neil

John H
David
Hannah
Steve
Valerii

Al

John R
lan F

Eoin
Malcolm P
Martin E
Rudy
Stephen
Alan VH
Richard P
Yashwardhan
Cameron

Sex Membership
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Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze

Rating
Code

359385L
2787308
181036E
356794B
253255E
106273G
342896F
348449L
352603D
108957C
252051F
312517]

261816D
182392K
341294F
288498H
318673]

327825G
345468L
256654A
306011B
3421358

327332F

144145A
114342G
354829G
349825G
277809K
356791G
347415L
115319F
306438E
299187B
115916B
103567]

330584D
288496D
118479K
269802L
341060C
327590F

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
6012 1200L  1279P
6012 1489K 1668P
6012 2105A  1985K
6012 1760P 1216P
6012 1915K 0000
6012 1044K 0000
6012 1881K 1853P
6616 1687A  1730A
6012 1429K 0000
6012 1517K 0000
6012 1696K 1547P
6188 1422K 1389K
6012 2101K  1996K
6048 1682K 0000
6012 1769K 0000
6012 1577K  1284K
6012 1204K 0000
6012 1592K 1613P
6012 1855K 1458K
6012 1600K  1464P
6012 1919K 0000
6012 1508A  1344K
7044 2005A 1817A
6012 1437K 0000
6012 1792K 0000
6012 1679K 0000
6012 1469K 0893P
6012 1884K 1745A
6012 1525L 0000
6012 1346K 1326P
7056 1635A  1535K
6012 1433K 0000
6300 2024K 1832K
6012 1518K 0000
6012 1640K 0000
6012 1811A 1646K
6012 1057K 0000
6012 1884A 1872P
6012 2067K 0000
6012 1936A 1751A
6012 1290K 0000

Standard
Rating

1261K
1489K
2105A
1760P
1915K
1044K
1881K
1687A
1429K
1517K
1696K
1422K
2101K
1682K
1769K
1577K
1204K
1592K
1855K
1600K
1919K
1508A

2005A

1437K
1792K
1679K
1469K
1884K
1237P
1346K
1635A
1433K
2024K
1518K
1640K
1811A
1057K
1884A
2067K
1936A
1290K



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Club

Code Rating Rapid Rating
Smith Mark P M  Gold 323453] 2065A 1712K 2065A
Snape lan L M  Gold 220905G 6012 2187A  2077K 2187A
Spencer Reuben M Gold 355896E 6012 1500L 1341K 1545P
Thurbin Alec M Bronze 371066L 6012 1300L 0000  0935P
Thurbin Nicholas M Bronze 371067B 6012 1200L 0000  1124P
Tona Calogero M Bronze 343020A 6012 1334K 1409P 1334K
Vigus David M Bronze 175170A 6012 1477K 0000 1477K
Walden Howard M  Gold 225559F 6012 1350L  1510P 1396K
Woolgar Alfie M  Gold 370848C 6012 1000L 0000  0981P



